& Saratoga Springs High School
8 Boys Unified Basketball
/2023 -2024

Coaches:

o Kelsey Allen, Head Coach
o Colleen Belanger

Players (42)

NAME

Sophia Allen
Nithinarrasu Arulselvan
Sydney Balzer
Maura Bowers
Molly Buck
Katherine Cipriano
Nickolas Cole
Abigail Collins
Courtney Crandall
Stella Delgado
Teagan Denis
William Dennett
Olivia Ebert
Madison Finn
Roisin Finnegan
Carley Galligar
Omar Gheith
Nicholas Goliber
Ava Gould

Emilia Hall

Tarik Hassan
Zachary Hebert
Molly Hodgson
Sarah Ide
Matthew Kelly
Eirinn Kyne
Aislyn Leary
Olivia Leffler

Elliot Lester
Peyton Mitchell
Trinity Montelone
Ashley Ponessa
Piper Prouty
Chase Root
Rachel Schiffer
Logan Sherman
Genevieve Varghese
Milly Ventura

Jay Waddell
Madison Warmbier

GRADE

11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
11
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

NUMBER



NAME GRADE NUMBER

Paige Wildermuth 12
Adam Wolcz 10
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